
SPORT - SYLLABUS #9
April 24 - May 12, 2023

Date Block 3

Monday, April 24 Finish Shut Up & Dribble & written reflection

Tuesday, April 25 What about the W?
Activism today

Introduce project

Wednesday, April 26 Sports activism project - notes

Thursday, April 27 Sports activism project - notes/slides

Friday, April 28 NO CLASS

Monday, May 1 Sports activism project - slides

Tuesday, May 2 DUE: Sports Activism project
Sports activism project - presentations

Wednesday, May 3 Sports activism project - presentations

Thursday, May 4 Sports activism project - presentations
Closing reflection

Friday, May 5 NO CLASS

Monday, May 8 Evolution of sports - Kahoot -> NASCAR

Tuesday, May 9 Evolution of sports - NASCAR
Introduce project & choose topics

Wednesday, May 10 Evolution of sports project - notes

Thursday, May 11 Evolution of sports project - notes

Friday, May 12 NO CLASS


